CC

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1 Cimino Min m 06:19.00
2 2 2 Keenr Min m 06:26.00
3 3 3 Maffeo Min m 06:33.00
4 4 4  Straley Chan m 06:34.00
5 5 5 Oconnor Chan m 06:43.00
6 6 6 Rennison Chan m 06:44.00
7 7 7 Kiper Chan f 06:45.00
8 8 8 Hefner Chan f 06:47.00
9 9 9 Musser Chan m 06:48.00

10 10 10 Hovloes Morris m 06:49.00
11 11 11 Schalk Min m 06:50.00
12 12 12 Carlson Chan f 06:58.00
13 13 13 Egizio Min m 07:02.00
14 14 14 Johannessen Min m 07:03.00
15 15 15 Nykaza Min m 07:08.00
16 16 Petrovic Chan m 07:09.00
17 17 Watson Min m 07:11.00
18 18 Null Chan m 07:12.00
19 19 Hefner Chan m 07:17.00
20 20 McCurdey Min m 07:17.00
21 21 Smith Chan m 07:18.00
22 16 22  Kimiecik Bern m 07:18.00
23 23 Webb Chan m 07:19.00
24 17 24 Lautelech Morris m 07:20.00
25 25 Thulin Min f 07:23.00
26 18 26 Williams Morris f 07:23.00
27 19 27 Gafney Bern m 07:24.00
28 28 King Chan f 07:27.00
29 29 Yancey Chan m 07:27.00
30 30 Moreno Min f 07:28.00
31 20 31 Kieklek Bern m 07:29.00
32 32 Ledesma Min f 07:29.00
33 33 Grozik Chan f 07:30.00
34 34 Whida Chan f 07:31.00
35 35 Rupp Min m 07:32.00
36 36 Wikofski Min m 07:33.00
37 37 McCammon Min m 07:34.00
38 21 38 Guyette Bern m 07:40.00
39 22 39 McAgh Bern m 07:41.00
40 40 Stoeder Min f 07:41.00
41 23 41 DelLuca Bern m 07:45.00
42 42 Smith Min f 07:52.00
43 43 Danielson Chan m 07:52.00
44 44 Murphy Chan f 07:53.00
45 24 45 Zierman Morris m 07:55.00
46 46 Bond Chan m 07:55.00
47 47 McFadden Min m 07:56.00
48 25 48 Peterson Morris m 07:57.00
49 49 Gubbins Chan m 07:58.00
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Davis
Gonda
Gonda, Jace
Vertin
Biros
Batty
Swanson
Kochanek
Gomez
Regas
Bullard
Sheets
Moodie

Gonda, Jonah

Howard
Chaffin
OConnor
Madding
Szafranski
Obrien
Goldstein
Morin
Pallich
VonHolton
Dabbousey
McLaughlin
Lung
White
Bankowski
King
Emmerich
Delgado
McLean
Quinn
Hawkins
Taylor
Ondreja
Novak
DelLuca
Wenkowski
Vogeo
Dyxin
Walker
Smith
Hymer
Forrester
Murphy
Pucel
Korczak
Auguson

100 Fish

101 Phillips-Mantia

Chan
Min
Min
Min
Morris
Morris
Min
Min
Bern
Chan
Chan
Morris
Min
Min
Min
Bern
Bern
Chan
Bern
Min
Chan
Min
Min
Chan
Min
Min
Min
Min
Morris
Chan
Morris
Chan
Bern
Bern
Min
Min
Chan
Chan
Min
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Min
Morris
Chan
Min
Min
Chan

07:59.00
08:00.00
08:00.00
08:00.00
08:01.00
08:02.00
08:04.00
08:05.00
08:05.00
08:06.00
08:06.00
08:07.00
08:09.00
08:10.00
08:12.00
08:16.00
08:17.00
08:17.00
08:18.00
08:18.00
08:20.00
08:20.00
08:21.00
08:22.00
08:23.00
08:26.00
08:28.00
08:31.00
08:33.00
08:34.00
08:35.00
08:36.00
08:38.00
08:38.00
08:39.00
08:41.00
08:43.00
08:45.00
08:45.00
08:46.00
08:47.00
08:51.00
08:54.00
08:55.00
09:00.00
09:01.00
09:04.00
09:05.00
09:09.00
09:09.00
09:12.00
09:15.00
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107
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123
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125
126
127
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Rowski
Undesser
Smith
Sebby
Russel
Unley
Skwarzynski
Chiappini
Buccairelli
Morales
Zummelt
Odonnell
Strum
Guilinger
Cole

Roy
Hopman
Burgos
Battey
Bernabe
McClain
Kmiecik
Fisher
Filipe
Sieberte
Jzilrski
Shirley
Bowman
Morris

Chan
Min
Min
Min
Bern
Chan
Min
Chan
Chan
Chan
Morris
Bern
Morris
Morris
Min
Morris
Min
Bern
Morris
Bern
Min
Bern
Min
Min
Chan
Bern
Bern
Chan
Chan

09:16.00
09:18.00
09:20.00
09:22.00
09:23.00
09:25.00
09:31.00
09:44.00
09:46.00
09:48.00
09:53.00
10:04.00
10:05.00
10:12.00
10:18.00
10:22.00
10:28.00
10:30.00
10:40.00
10:48.00
11:03.00
11:24.00
11:25.00
11:27.00
11:35.00
12:21.00
12:25.00
12:35.00
13:50.00



